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St. Colman’s Primary School and All Saints’ Nursery Unit 
Holidays 2020 - 2021 

 

This calendar is provisional and subject to guidance from the 

Department of Education and the Public Health Authority. 

 

 

TERM 1 
Wednesday 19th August 2020 - Tuesday 22nd December 2020 

Staff Development Days                           Wednesday 19th August- Friday 21st August 
School Opens – Children return to school  Wk. beginning Monday 24th August 2020 

 
Induction Week: All Primary pupils  
start school. (Operational details TBC) 
 
*NU Class of 2020 will transition into P1 
over course of this week  
 
Wk. beginning Tuesday 1st September  
School Dinner Service Resumes            
P2-P7 pupils resume normal school day. 
P1 begin progressive school timetable. 
*NU Class of 2021 begin staggered intake 

 

Mid Term Holiday Monday 31st August 
Monday 26th October- Friday 30th October  

Christmas – School Finishes Monday 21st December – 11am Finish 
Christmas Holidays Tuesday 22nd – 25th December 

Monday 28th December – Friday 1st January 
2021 
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TERM 2 
Monday 4th January 2021 - Thursday 1st April 2021 

Staff Development Days                                Monday 4th January & Tuesday 5th January 2021 
School Opens – Children return to school  Wednesday 6th January 
Mid-Term Break Monday 15th February- Friday 19th February 
St Patrick’s Day Holiday Wednesday 17th March 

Thursday 18th March 
Friday 19th March (Staff Development Day) 

Easter - School Finishes Thursday 1st April – 11am Finish 
Easter Holidays Friday 2nd April - Friday 9th April 

 

TERM 3 
Monday 12th April 2021 –Wednesday 30th June 2021 

School Opens – Children return to school  Monday 12th April 
Mid-Term Holiday  Monday 3rd May – Wednesday 5th May  
Staff Development Days Thursday 6th May- Friday 7th May 
Bank Holiday Monday 31st May 
School Closes for Summer Holidays  Wednesday 30th June- 11am Finish 

 
The Board of Governors wishes to remind you that we strongly discourage 
taking children out of school outside of the dates provided above. 
 
NB – Still to be arranged is a date for Parent/Teacher Consultations.  


